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1010 nyelvi el6készitd osztaly

okt. azonosité

72544232997
72358526849
72351656449
72381200157
72373444149
72392246806
72355469560
72369112527
72378151785
72343663832
72353535531
72382866666
72367187743
72351633239
72335575092
72380546686
72365210575
72382892174
72373460447
72376662796
72373464778
72361685112
72355443214
72348820552
72369672139
72356783927
72344179310
72359075680
72358074580
72355444839

név
Andrejcsik Anna Rebeka
Balog Biborka
Barna Gabor
Gyalog Hajnalka Déra
Jager-Kaposzta Kiara
Kiss Viktoria
Kovacs Anna Laura
Konczol Virag
Kbényves Richard Sandor
Kulcsar Lilla Hanna
Lérincz Lazar Péter
Malina Balint
Matrai Balazs Istvan
Nagy Viktoria
Nyary Bertalan
Pacsai Alex
Péterdi Marton Ferenc
Pintér Gabor
Schmidt Dominik Vincent
Skoda Emma
Szabo Marton
Szautner Levente Botond
Szénasi Keve
Szerepi Lilla
Tajti Balazs
Tasnadi Marton
Udvarhelyi Fruzsina Julianna
Ugrésdy Daniel Levente
Vass Marton Laszlo
Vecsey Fanni Nora

végs6 ponthatdr: 162 pont

rangsor
15
59
11
32
27
24
26
54
1
9
41
46
60
21
25
36
10
35
28
42
63
8
30
38
51
61
44
34
50
57



